
Name:  ____________________________________________________

Address: __________________________________________________

City: _____________________________ State: _______________ Zip: ____________

Phone #: _____________________

MasterCard       Visa      (circle one)

Card Number: ______________________________  Expires:  _______________

Name on card (if different than above): _____________________________________

MAP / MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM

Mailing Address
Idaho Fish and Game
Merchandise Order

P.O. Box 25
Boise, Idaho 83707

208-334-3700

 Instructions
All orders must be prepaid. Checks,
money orders and credit cards ac-
cepted. Please mail order form to

address at left and allow 4 weeks for
processing.

Print off and return form with check or money order to address below.

Quantity MAPS - List map names below Unit Price Amount

$8.50

$19.95

$22.95

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

Idaho Atlas & Gazetteer:

Sub Total:

Postage Per Order:

TOTAL:

$2.50

$10.00Idaho Wild 100 Game Cookbook:

Idaho Road & Recreation Atlas:

Mail Separately! Do Not Include With Any License/Tag Order.


